School Districts in Lebanon County

County
Lebanon
Lebanon
Lebanon
Lebanon
Lebanon

Lebanon

School District
Annville-Cleona SD
Cornwall-Lebanon SD
Eastern Lebanon County SD
Lebanon SD

Northern Lebanon SD

Palmyra Area SD

Population, 2020
12,477
37,735
22,401
27,647
17,480
25,517

Rural / Urban
Urban
Urban
Urban
Urban
Rural
Urban



