School Districts in Lebanon County

County	School District	Population, 2020	Rural / Urban
Lebanon	Annville-Cleona SD	12,477	Urban
Lebanon	Cornwall-Lebanon SD	37,735	Urban
Lebanon	Eastern Lebanon County SD	22,401	Urban
Lebanon	Lebanon SD	27,647	Urban
Lebanon	Northern Lebanon SD	17,480	Rural
Lebanon	Palmyra Area SD	25,517	Urban